General Specifications
C010VGA1
10" CRT industrial open-frame monitor
IRIS
display s.r.l.
Sede Amministrativa: Fraz. Cacciano - Voc. Poggio, 9 - 06059  Todi (PG) - ITALY
Sede Legale: Via degli Orti, 2 - 06055 Marsciano (PG) - ITALY
C.F. P.IVA: 02712310545
VAT Nr: IT-02712310545IRIS
display s.r.l.
CRT size
DOT PITCH:
Horizontal FREQUENCY:
VERTICAL FREQUENCY:
Max. resolution:
INPUT SIGNAL:
SYNC:
SIGNAL CONNECTOR:
USER CONTROLS:
MICROPROCESSOR
DISPLAY AREA
POWER SOURCE:
WEIGHT (KG) NET:
DIMENSIONS (W x H x
D):
PACKAGE:
Operating Temperature
10"
0.26mm
30 - 50 KHz
50 - 90 HZ
1024 x 768  (60 Hz - NON-INTERLACED)
RGB ANALOG 0.7 Vpp
TTL POSITIVE / NEGATIVE
15 PIN D-SUB
POWER ON/OFF SWITCH, BRIGHTNESS, CONTRAST,
H.SIZE, H.PHASE, H.PIN, V.SIZE, V.CENTER, ROTATION
DIGITAL CONTROL (OSD)
175 X 125MM
Full range power supply 100 - 240 VAC,  50/60HZ
6.0 Kg
245 x 270 x 315mm
320 x 320 x 410mm
0 to 50°C
-20 to 60°C
VESA POWER MANAGEMENT
P.N. CO10VGA1